121
2CDC110004C0201
Po
we
r
su
pp
ly

6
Linear  power supplies CP-L range
Ordering details
All power supplies are DIN rail mountable and
available with 230V or 115VAC Input voltage, and
deliver a stable and regulated DC output voltage
with a low residual ripple of ± 1%.
The output is short-circuit and overload protected.
 A LED provides status operation.
Type Supply Output Order code Pack. unit Price Weight
voltage voltage piece 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L5/1.0 115VAC 5VDC/1A 1SVR 419 500 R 3000 1  0.820/1.80
230VAC 5VDC/1A 1SVR 419 500 R 3100 1  0.820/1.80
Type Supply Output Order code Pack. unit Price Weight
voltage voltage piece 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L15/0.5 115VAC 15VDC/0.5A 1SVR 419 502 R 1000 1  0.820/1.80
230VAC 15VDC/0.5A 1SVR 419 502 R 1100 1  0.820/1.80
CP-L15/1.0 115VAC 15VDC/1A 1SVR 419 502 R 3000 1  0.780/1.72
230VAC 15VDC/1A 1SVR 419 502 R 3100 1  0.780/1.72
Type Supply Output Order code Pack. unit Price Weight
voltage voltage piece 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L24/0.25 115VAC 24VDC/0.25A 1SVR 419 503 R 0000 1  0.820/1.80
230VAC 24VDC/0.25A 1SVR 419 503 R 0100 1  0.820/1.80
CP-L24/0.75 115VAC 24VDC/0.75A 1SVR 419 503 R 2000 1  1.050/2.30
230VAC 24VDC/0.75A 1SVR 419 503 R 2100 1  1.050/2.30
Type Supply Output Order code Pack. unit Price Weight
voltage voltage piece 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L12/0.5 115VAC 12VDC/0.5A 1SVR 419 501 R 1000 1  0.820/1.80
230VAC 12VDC/0.5A 1SVR 419 501 R 1100 1  0.820/1.80
CP-L12/1.0 115VAC/ 12VDC/1A 1SVR 419 501 R 3000 1  0.780/1.72
230VAC 12VDC/1A 1SVR 419 501 R 3100 1  0.780/1.72
Type Supply Output Order code Pack. unit Price Weight
voltage voltage piece 1 piece 1 pc. kg/lb
CP-L±12/0.5 115VAC ±12VDC/0.5A 1SVR 419 511 R 1000 1  1.070/2.35